09
.2
1
MODELS:
Voltage
input Power Lumen Ta max Outputs Dimensions Weight Order no.
230 V AC
33 W 4,372 lm ≤+65°C
2P+E
770x380x65 mm 9.5 kg FILA-N-33-218
66 W 8,847 lm ≤+50°C 770x530x65 mm 16.3 kg FILA-N-66-418
66 W 9,362 lm ≤+50°C 1.370x380x65 mm 20.9 kg FILA-N-66-236
117 W 16,354 lm ≤+45°C 1.370x530x65 mm 13.4 kg FILA-N-117-436
101 W 13,580 lm ≤+45°C 1.670x380x65 mm 22.4 kg FILA-N-101-258
188 W 25,692 lm ≤+40°C 1.670x530x65 mm 27.7 kg FILA-N-188-458
- Dimmable models and those with emergency power on request -
Ex Surface Recessed Light
FILA-N-LED - Zone 2, 21, 22
24.63